Buffalo State

Call for Nominations

Mildred Keller Campbell Student Leadership Award

The Mildred Campbell Leadership Award recognizes a Buffalo State student whose work has had a positive impact on student life and who has excelled as an extra-curricular leader among students on campus. The award is offered annually to an undergraduate student based upon the evaluation of the nominee's leadership credentials in accordance with established criteria. A plaque and award citing the recipient's distinction is presented at a ceremony held in the spring semester and the recipient may receive a monetary award, pending availability of funds.

Criteria for Selection:

- Undergraduate student.
- Minimum of 24 credit hours completed at Buffalo State.
- Minimum cumulative grade point average of 2.5.
- Strong record of extra-curricular leadership at Buffalo State, demonstrated through personal development, campus organizational leadership and citizenship and community service.

CLICK HERE to apply.